
Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

9/10/2020 Thursday 7:00 PM Cape Revolution Cape Impact Cape 10

9/10/2020 Thursday 6:00 PM Sikeston Jones Sikeston McMullan Sikeston 3

9/12/2020 Saturday 12:15 PM Cape Revolution Sikeston Jones Cape 9

9/16/2020 Wednesday 6:00 PM Cape Impact Sikeston McMullan Sikeston 3

9/17/2020 Thursday 6:00 PM Cape Impact Sikeston Jones Sikeston 3

9/17/2020 Thursday 7:30 PM Cape Revolution Sikeston McMullan Sikeston 3

9/19/2020 Saturday 2:15 PM Cape Revolution Cape Impact Cape 10

9/19/2020 Saturday 10:30 AM Sikeston Jones Sikeston McMullan Sikeston 3

9/23/2020 Wednesday 7:30 PM Sikeston Jones Cape Revolution Sikeston 3

9/23/2020 Wednesday 5:45 PM Sikeston McMullan Cape Impact Cape 10

9/26/2020 Saturday 11:30 AM Sikeston Jones Cape Impact Cape 9

9/26/2020 Saturday 1:00 PM Sikeston McMullan Cape Revolution Cape 9

9/30/2020 Wednesday 5:45 PM Sikeston Jones Cape Revolution Cape 10

10/1/2020 Thursday 6:00 PM Sikeston McMullan Cape Impact Sikeston 3

10/3/2020 Saturday 9:00 AM Sikeston Cape Revolution 9

10/7/2020 Wednesday 7:45 PM Cape Impact Cape Revolution 10

10/7/2020 Wednesday 7:00 PM Sikeston McMullan Sikeston Jones Sikeston 3

All game cancellations and league information will be announced through

semoball text alerts!

Sign up for text alerts by following the directions below:

1.  Go to semoball.com

2.  Click on the menu bar on the top left then click "Text Alerts"

3.  Enter your information

4.  Select "Cape Parks & Rec Youth Soccer" under Recreation Sports Leagues

5.  Click "Continue" at bottom of screen

6.  An authorization code will be sent to your mobile phone.  Enter this code in the box.
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